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TABLE V.—Disposition of Funds As on the 31st December, 1914.
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Investments
Name of Society and Branch. Total. at

Interest.

Value of
Land
and

Buildings.

Valueof
Cash Goods,

notbearing Furniture,
Interest. and

Ilogalia.

Other
Assets.

M.U.I.O.O.F. £ £
New Zealand Branch, Central Body .. 30,738 30,449
Auckland District .. .. 115,153 80,762
Hawke's Bay „ .. .. 52,355 45,369
New Plymouth „ .. 31 ,555 27,006
Wanganui „ .. .. 33,257 20,666
Wellington „ .. .. 82,644 50,532
Marlborough „ .. .. 12,194 11,715
Nelson „ .. .. 41,042 38,990
Motueka „ .. .. 18,473 16,620
United Westland „ .. .. 18,400 15,482
Ashley „ .. .. 30,358 27,742
North Canterbury „ .. .. 55,659 48,996
Ashburton „ .. .. 15,717 12,907
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Total—New Zealand Branch .. 537,545 433,236537,545 433,236 88,005 11,960 2,451 1 ,893

Districts sepabatbm rkoistkred.
Lyttelton District .. .. 22,558 19,386
South Canterbury „ .. .. 12,311 10,170
Otago „ .. ., 173,463 156,903
Southland „ .. 38,169 36,573
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373

Total—Separatelyregistered .. 246,501 223,032246,501 223,032 13,967 4,938 I ,146 3,418
Total of Order .." .. .. 784,046 656,268784,046 656,268 101.972 16,898 3,597 5,311

I.O.O.F.
New Zealand .. .. .. .. 116,238 96,748110,238 96,748 11,129 3,073 I,827 2,861

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland ProvincialDistrict .. .. 5,570 5,3565,570 5,356 152 62

B.C.O.O.F.
Aorangi Lodge .. .. .. .. 3,360 3,2563,360 3,250 78 10 16

A.O.F.
Auckland District .. .. 43,830 27,894
Hawke's Bay „ .. .. 27,553 23,432
Taranaki „ .. .. 32,175 29,502
Wellington „ .. .. .105,442 85,523
Nelson „ .. .. 30,361 27,215
Canterbury United „ .. 45,887 42,686
South Canterbury „ .. .. 18,119 15,517
United Otago „ .. 78,449 72,994
Courts separately registered .. .. 30,052 24,747
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Total of Order .. .. 411,868 ! 349,510411,868 349,510 43,676 11,218 3,963 3,501

A.O.S.
Total A.O.S. .. .. .. .. 1,183 1,1401,183 I , 140 29 II

U.A.O.D.
Grand Lodge of North Island ofNew Zealand 150,810 123,054
Grand Lodge of Canterbury .. .. 55,057 51,303
Grand Lodge of Otago and Southland .. 49,209 41,945
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Total of Order .. .. 255,082 216,302255,082 216,302 20,366 13,961 3,088 1,365

I.O.R.
New ZealandDistrict .. .. .. 23,917 23,168
New Zealand Central District .. .. 58,075 52,554
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Total of Order .. .. 8f,992 75,72281,992 75,722 3,540 2,483 82 105

S. AND D.T.
National Division of New Zealand . . 11,632 .10,389
Divisions separatelyregistered .. .. 9,709 9,450
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Total of Order .. .. 21,341 19,84521,341 19,845 815 494 147 10

H.A.C.B.S.
New Zealand District .. .. .. - 38,474 31,51938,474 31,519 2,419 2,063 940 I ,533

P.A.F.S.A.
tlrand Council of New Zealand .. .. 22,839 21,66722,839 21,667 300 452 288 132

Eden Temperance Benefit Friendly Society.. 2,463 2,4422,463 2,442 21

Grand total .. .. 1,744,456 1,479,775 ]1,744,456 1,479,775 184,217 51,522 14,018 14,924
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